
TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS
PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES

PART-I (MCQS) MAXIMUM MARKS = 20
PART-II MAXIMUM MARKS = 80

NOTE: (i) Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book.
(ii) Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks.
(iii) All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different

places.
(iv) Candidate must write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper.
(v) No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must

be crossed.
(vi) Extra attempt of any question or any part of the attempted question will not be considered.

II-PART

(20)What forced James-II to issue the various Declarations of Indulgence?Q. No. 2.

(20)Account for the WAR OF THE LEAGUE OF AUGSBURG following by the
TREATY OF RYSWICK.

Q. No. 3.

(20)Evaluate analytically and critically the role of WALPOLE as Secretary of State, Prime
Minister, Party-organiser and Financier.

Q. No. 4.

(20)Shed light on the American War of Independence with special reference to its Debit
side and Credit side for Great Britain.

Q. No. 5.

(20)The short Reign of William-IV is considered to be the long era of Bills and Acts.
Substantiate the statement with supportive arguments.

Q. No. 6.

(20)“Palmerston was at once a Radical and Jingo but at heart neither a Whig nor a Tory”.
Elucidate.

Q. No. 7.

(10 each) (20)Write short notes on any TWO of the following:
(a) Industrial Revolution
(b) Methodist Movement
(c) Jacobite Revolt of Scotland

Q. No. 8.
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TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS
PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES

PART-I (MCQS) MAXIMUM MARKS = 20
PART-II MAXIMUM MARKS = 80

NOTE: (i) Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book.
(ii) Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks.
(iii) All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different

places.
(iv) Candidate must write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper.
(v) No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must

be crossed.
(vi) Extra attempt of any question or any part of the attempted question will not be considered.

II-PART

(20)Palmerston was conservative at home and liberal abroad. Discuss and conclude with
arguments.

Q. No. 2.

(20)Describe the emergence of Methodist Movement in England. What were its good and
bad effects on the people?

Q. No. 3.

(20)Analyze the characters and policies of Gladstone and Disraeli with special reference to
foreign affairs.

Q. No. 4.

(20)What was the background in the context of which Crimean war broke out? Discuss
and Analyse also the results that followed the cessation of hostilities.

Q. No. 5.

(20)How has the idea of British Common Wealth of Nations developed? In what ways its
significance differ from the term British Empire?

Q. No. 6.

(20)Why Britain had adopted the policy of Splendid Isolation from 1870 onwards in
external affairs? How this policy was abandoned by the end of the 19th century.
Discuss and Analyze.

Q. No. 7.

(20)Describe and critically analyze the foreign policy of England from 1919 to 1939.Q. No. 8.
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TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS
PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES

PART-I (MCQS)       MAXIMUM MARKS = 20
PART-II       MAXIMUM MARKS = 80

NOTE: (i)     Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book.
(ii)   Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II by selecting TWO questions from EACH 

SECTION. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks.
(iii) All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different 

places.
(iv)  Candidate must write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper.
(v)   No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must 

be crossed.
(vi)   Extra attempt of any question or any part of the attempted question will not be considered.

PART-II
SECTION-I

SECTION-II

*************
  
  

Q. No. 2. What measures were adopted by England to check the influence of the French 
Revolution of 1789 on England?

(20)

Q. No. 3. Analyze critically the Reform Act of 1832. (20)

Q. No. 4. “Lord Palmerston was more successful as Foreign Minister than as Prime 
Minister” Critically Analyze.

(20)

Q. No. 5. Explain the Policy of Disraeli With special reference to peace with Honour. (20)

Q. No. 6. “Margarte Thatcher is judged to be best post war Prime Minister of England”. 
Discuss.

(20)

Q. No. 7. Discuss the main features of the foreign policy of David Cameron with special 
reference to Middle East.

(20)

Q. No. 8. Writer Short Notes on any TWO of the following:     (10 each)

(a)   Second World War

(b)   Treaty of Berlin

(c)   Fabianism

(20)
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TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS 
PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES 

PART-I (MCQS)       MAXIMUM MARKS = 20 
PART-II        MAXIMUM MARKS = 80 

NOTE: (i)     Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book. 
 (ii)   Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II by selecting TWO questions from EACH 

 SECTION. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks. 
 (iii) All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different 

 places. 
 (iv)  Candidate must write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper. 
 (v)   No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must 

 be crossed. 
 (vi)    Extra attempt of any question or any part of the attempted question will not be considered. 

 

 

PART-II 
SECTION-I 

 

Q.No.2. What were the merits and demerits of the Whig rule? What led to the downfall of 
Whig ascendancy? Analyze comprehensively. 

 

(20) 

Q.No.3. Industrial Revolution drastically changed methods of production in England. 
How did it affect the Social, Economic, Political and Cultural life of the English 
people? 

 

(20) 

Q.No.4. Give a comprehensive account of chartist movement. Why did it fail? Explain 
and Analyse. 

 

(20) 

Q.No.5. “Gladstone’s domestic policy was the climax of liberalism”. Discuss it 
comprehensively. 

 

(20) 

 

SECTION-II 
 
Q.No.6. Explain the Eastern Question and critically analyse the attitude of England 

towards this question from 1820 to 1913. 

 

(20) 

Q.No.7. What do you understand by British Commonwealth of Nations and how it 
developed? How does it differ from the term British Empire? 

 

(20) 

Q.No.8. What are the advantages and disadvantages of Brexist for England? Analyse 
with arguments. 
 

(20) 

************* 
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TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS 
PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES 

PART-I (MCQS)       MAXIMUM MARKS = 20 
PART-II        MAXIMUM MARKS = 80 

NOTE: (i)     Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book. 
 (ii)   Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II by selecting TWO questions from EACH 

 SECTION. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks. 
 (iii)  All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different 

  places. 
 (iv)  Candidate must write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper. 
 (v)   No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must 

 be crossed. 
  (vi)    Extra attempt of any question or any part of the attempted question will not be considered. 

 

 
 

PART – II 
SECTION – A 

 
Q. No. 2. What did lead to the occurrence of Ultra-degree of mega development towards 

the close of 17th century A.D. in Britain known as “Glorious Revolution”? 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 3. “The 18th century A.D. witnessed the Emergence, Rise and Growth of the two 
Movements (Agrarian and Industrial) which revolutionised the lives of the 
English people in particular and later on, of the world in general.” Comment on 
the statement. 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 4. Shed ample light on the Interior as well as Exterior policy of Sir Robert Peel as 
British Premier with particular emphasis on Irish issue. 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 5. What measures were taken for the Democratisation of British Parliament round 
the decades? 
 

(20) 

SECTION – B 
 

Q. No. 6. How Britain put a halt to “The policy of Splendid Isolation”? What were its 
positive and negative aspects? 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 7. Why it is believed by certain circles that after Decolonisation, Britain has been 
subservient to US-Line of Action during Cold War and thereafter down to 9/11 
and subsequent years? Do you agree or not? Argue. 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 8. Write short Notes on any TWO of the following:   (10 each) 
(a) Sir Winston Churchil 
(b) Britain’s role in EU 
(c) Lady Diana 

(20) 

********* 
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TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS 
PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES 

PART-I (MCQS)       MAXIMUM MARKS = 20 
PART-II        MAXIMUM MARKS = 80 

NOTE: (i)     Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book. 
 (ii)   Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II by selecting TWO questions from EACH 

 SECTION. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks. 
 (iii)  All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different 

  places. 
 (iv)   Write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper. 
 (v)   No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must 

  be crossed. 
  (vi)    Extra attempt of any question or any part of the question will not be considered. 

 

 
 

PART-II 
 

SECTION-I 
 

Q. No. 2. What was so glorious about the Glorious Revolution? Discuss its significance in the 
British History. 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 3. What was the political and constitutional significance of the Hanorerian succession in 
England? 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 4. Explain the factors that led to the Industrial Revolution and discuss how did it affect 
the social, political, economic and cultural life of the English people? 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 5. The Reform Act of 1832 made possible the series of political and administrative 
reforms that laid the foundation of modern Britain. Discuss. 
 

(20) 

                                            SECTION-II 
 

 

Q. No. 6. How successfully did the Labour government of 1945-51 tackle the economic and 
social problems of Post-World War II in Britain? 
  

(20) 

Q. No. 7. What were the motives behind the Britain’s move to decolonisation after 1945? Also 
explain why and how did the British leave India in 1947? 
 

(20) 

Q. No. 8. Explain why John Major and the Conservatives won the general election of 1992 but 
lost the election of 1997? 

(20) 

 
********** 
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Statement of Account

 
 
Account Title            : CIVIL SERVICES PREPARATORY SCHOOL(CSPS)
Account Number      : 03270107541291
IBAN                        : PK70MEZN0003270107541291
Currency                   : PKR
From Date                 : 24/12/2024
To Date                     : 21/01/2025
 
 

Transaction Date Description Debit Credit Available Balance

Tue Dec 24 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(489211)

200.00 2380139.02

Tue Dec 24 Money Transferred

to ZUBAIR

TRADERS-

XXXX7003

STAN(489211)

375000.00 2005139.02

Tue Dec 24 Money Received

from SAMAVIA

REHMAN-

XXXX5403

STAN(600696)

1000.00 2006139.02

Thu Dec 26 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

WARDA GUL

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0017

ASCMPKKA251224

251603176193

70000.00 2076139.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from AMINA

REHMAN-

XXXX3494

STAN(724102)

15000.00 2091139.02

CSPs



Thu Dec 26 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from SAAD

RASHEED

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL2612241221540

63875229

7000.00 2098139.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from QAISAR

AHMED A/C 9851-

XXXX5770 STAN

(160277)

12000.00 2110139.02

Thu Dec 26 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(826405)

200.00 2109939.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Transferred

to YASIR

FARHAD-

XXXX7001

STAN(826405)

307000.00 1802939.02

Thu Dec 26 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

KHAWAJA UBAID

UL RAHMAN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX6099

31735200642644664

536113844

3000.00 1805939.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

UMAIR QAYYUM

KHAWAJA-

XXXX0025

STAN(001153)

10000.00 1815939.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from SUBHAN ALI

WAHEED-

XXXX7327

STAN(916496)

5000.00 1820939.02

CSPs



Thu Dec 26 Money Transferred

To SAMEE ULLAH

A/C 0327-

XXXX5948 STAN

(926094)

50000.00 1770939.02

Thu Dec 26 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

ZEESHAN AHMED

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0230

NBPBPKKA261224

261759513713

25000.00 1795939.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from IMTIAZ

AHMED-

XXXX0602

STAN(401856)

7000.00 1802939.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from ZEESHAN

AHMED-

XXXX8149

STAN(943359)

20000.00 1822939.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Received

from AGHA

USAMA KHAN

A/C 9830-

XXXX3328 STAN

(443578)

15000.00 1837939.02

Thu Dec 26 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(472147)

6.00 1837933.02

Thu Dec 26 Money Transferred

to AYAZ-

XXXX0901

STAN(472147)

6000.00 1831933.02

Fri Dec 27 Money Received

from MALIK

SUDAIF SAFDAR-

XXXX0018

STAN(243045)

3000.00 1834933.02

CSPs



Fri Dec 27 Money Received

from ZAIN ULLAH-

XXXX9996

STAN(631845)

33000.00 1867933.02

Fri Dec 27 Money Received

from TUFAIL

AHMED-

XXXX0010

STAN(412564)

33000.00 1900933.02

Sat Dec 28 Money Received

from HAMZA

PERVAIZ-

XXXX6303

STAN(507805)

10000.00 1910933.02

Sat Dec 28 Money Received

from SIAL FRUIT

AND-XXXX0503

STAN(305201)

60000.00 1970933.02

Sat Dec 28 Money Received

from SYED ATIF

BUKHARI-

XXXX8567

STAN(300569)

35000.00 2005933.02

Sat Dec 28 Money Received

from SIRAJ AA-

XXXX9803

STAN(208669)

32000.00 2037933.02

Sat Dec 28 Money Received

from WAQAS

SHAFI-XXXX4466

STAN(845412)

35000.00 2072933.02

Sat Dec 28 Money Received

from SAEED

ULLAH KHAN-

XXXX4593

STAN(603407)

5000.00 2077933.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from SYED-

XXXX7703

STAN(309147)

35000.00 2112933.02

CSPs



Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from ABDUL

NASEER-

XXXX9903

STAN(607233)

10000.00 2122933.02

Mon Dec 30 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

BEHRAM KHAN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL2812240906010

18289709

7000.00 2129933.02

Mon Dec 30 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(641290)

150.00 2129783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

SAQIB-XXXX1131

STAN(641290)

150000.00 1979783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from ZAKIR

HUSSAIN-

XXXX7330

STAN(510417)

5000.00 1984783.02

Mon Dec 30 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

MUHAMMAD

AMIR

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX4100

NBPBPKKA291225

291537215888

75000.00 2059783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from ADIL

ZAMAN-

XXXX1946

STAN(456454)

50000.00 2109783.02

CSPs



Mon Dec 30 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from Farhan

Ali

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0000

SADAPKKA202412

29635454537190823

75000.00 2184783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from RAFEEQUE

AA-XXXX7903

STAN(408628)

75000.00 2259783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from REHAN

AKRAM-

XXXX6093

STAN(113982)

16000.00 2275783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from WAGMA

HAMEED-

XXXX5875

STAN(586183)

7000.00 2282783.02

Mon Dec 30 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

SAIDAL ANEES

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1870

NBPBPKKA291225

291834593104

75000.00 2357783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

YASIR-XXXX9360

STAN(353245)

5000.00 2362783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from RAFEEQUE

AA-XXXX7903

STAN(300813)

15000.00 2377783.02

Mon Dec 30 Online Cash Deposit

Cr  3227414

75000.00 2452783.02

CSPs



Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from NOMAN ALI-

XXXX2503

STAN(406250)

10000.00 2462783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from MAJEEB UL

RAHMAN-

XXXX4175

STAN(149503)

50000.00 2512783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from MUZAFAR

IQBAL-XXXX0012

STAN(685175)

75000.00 2587783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from ASAD

HUSSAIN-

XXXX8603

STAN(604574)

75000.00 2662783.02

Mon Dec 30 Money Received

from DEEDAR

ASAAN AC-

XXXX2503

STAN(400634)

20000.00 2682783.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from NEZAL

AHMAD-

XXXX8203

STAN(702761)

75000.00 2757783.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from AAMIR

KHAN-XXXX7100

STAN(008437)

7000.00 2764783.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from ABDULLAH

KHAN A/C 9809-

XXXX1867 STAN

(431933)

75000.00 2839783.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from LAIQ AHMED

SHAH-XXXX8909

STAN(041697)

32000.00 2871783.02

CSPs



Tue Dec 31 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

NAVEED UR

REHMAN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL3112240552200

94044965

75000.00 2946783.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from SHAYAN

ADA-XXXX0899

STAN(209879)

35000.00 2981783.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

RAMZAN-

XXXX4503

STAN(403054)

20000.00 3001783.02

Tue Dec 31 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(774262)

88.00 3001695.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Transferred

to USAMA-

XXXX2544

STAN(774262)

88000.00 2913695.02

Tue Dec 31 Money Received

from ABDUL

ZAHIR A/C 0030-

XXXX9329 STAN

(247534)

1000.00 2914695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from SABINA

GREEN W-

XXXX9201

STAN(403495)

15000.00 2929695.02

Thu Jan 02 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from FAIZA

NAZ

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX9129

31735737365457064

712700394

35000.00 2964695.02

CSPs



Thu Jan 02 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from ZAKIR

HUSSAIN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0090

BAHLPKKA010125

011901248742

30000.00 2994695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from DEEDAR

ASAAN AC-

XXXX2503

STAN(403110)

14000.00 3008695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from HASEEB

FAISAL (ASAAN

AC) A/C 4003-

XXXX1618 STAN

(280105)

70000.00 3078695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from EMAN

RAHEEL-

XXXX0292

STAN(716287)

35000.00 3113695.02

Thu Jan 02 Online Cash Deposit

Cr  9342645

70000.00 3183695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from ALI HASSAN-

XXXX0253

STAN(464746)

12000.00 3195695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from RUBAB

SAEED (ASAAN

AC) A/C 0111-

XXXX1848 STAN

(475139)

70000.00 3265695.02

CSPs



Thu Jan 02 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from UBAID

UR REHMAN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL0201250346109

28450023

22000.00 3287695.02

Thu Jan 02 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

SHOAIB HUSSAIN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX3049

31735821032011628

339160194

10000.00 3297695.02

Thu Jan 02 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

MUMTAZ

HUSSAIN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL0201250604401

69246740

15000.00 3312695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from HASSAN

ATTIQUE-

XXXX9400

STAN(124591)

70000.00 3382695.02

Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from IJAZ AHMED-

XXXX5191

STAN(415180)

10000.00 3392695.02

Thu Jan 02 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from SYED

TALAL TULAT

KAKA KHAIL

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX5320

BAHLPKKA020125

002194938721

70000.00 3462695.02

CSPs



Thu Jan 02 Money Received

from ZOHA

FATIMA-

XXXX9603

STAN(403927)

70000.00 3532695.02

Fri Jan 03 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(609108)

116.5 3532578.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Transferred

to HIFZA BATOOL-

XXXX4803

STAN(609108)

141500.00 3391078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from FEHMEDA

IFTIKHAR SARA

IFTIKH-XXXX0010

STAN(997925)

70000.00 3461078.52

Fri Jan 03 Online Cash Deposit

Cr  5995141

70000.00 3531078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from HAMZA

PERVAIZ-

XXXX6303

STAN(607543)

65000.00 3596078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from AMINA

REHMAN-

XXXX3494

STAN(412979)

20000.00 3616078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from ABDUL

NASEER-

XXXX9903

STAN(406560)

65000.00 3681078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from HAFSA

NAWAZ-

XXXX3103

STAN(300298)

75000.00 3756078.52

CSPs



Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

MEHRAN-

XXXX0019

STAN(134738)

15000.00 3771078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from BACHA

KHAN-XXXX7603

STAN(502928)

20000.00 3791078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

UBAID KHAN A/C

3701-XXXX0558

STAN (652446)

35000.00 3826078.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Received

from SYED NAZIM

SHAH A/C 1296-

XXXX1939 STAN

(284902)

35000.00 3861078.52

Fri Jan 03 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

SAJJADKHAN

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX9256

MPBL03012519362

7220473

35000.00 3896078.52

Fri Jan 03 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(173845)

5.00 3896073.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Transferred

to M SALMAN

KHALID-

XXXX3503

STAN(173845)

5000.00 3891073.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Transferred

To ALTAF AHMED

(ASAAN AC) A/C

9832-XXXX7184

STAN (756881)

55000.00 3836073.52

CSPs



Fri Jan 03 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(764176)

200.00 3835873.52

Fri Jan 03 Money Transferred

to HARIS SALEEM-

XXXX6001

STAN(764176)

207000.00 3628873.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Received

from AAMNA

ALAM A/C 9955-

XXXX9906 STAN

(766324)

30000.00 3658873.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Received

from IJAZ AHMED-

XXXX5191

STAN(965258)

50000.00 3708873.52

Sat Jan 04 Online Cash Deposit

Cr  9506608

10000.00 3718873.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Received

from AMINA

AKRAM-

XXXX0499

STAN(603441)

40000.00 3758873.52

Sat Jan 04 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

HABIBULLAH

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL0401250531431

30599727

25000.00 3783873.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

To HASSAN

ABBAS A/C 0301-

XXXX9265 STAN

(505882)

63000.00 3720873.52

CSPs



Sat Jan 04 Raast P2P Fund

transfer to Ammara

Farhat

PKXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX3701

AMEZNPKKA0327

01075412912501045

900

45000.00 3675873.52

Sat Jan 04 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(491213)

45.00 3675828.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

to JALAL KHAN-

XXXX4903

STAN(491213)

45000.00 3630828.52

Sat Jan 04 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(600411)

48.00 3630780.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

AHMED KHAN-

XXXX3001

STAN(600411)

48000.00 3582780.52

Sat Jan 04 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(608707)

63.00 3582717.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

to ABDUL WAJID-

XXXX2143

STAN(608707)

63000.00 3519717.52

Sat Jan 04 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(766226)

122.00 3519595.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

to GHULAM

MURTAZA-

XXXX2001

STAN(766226)

122000.00 3397595.52

Sat Jan 04 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(127693)

17.5 3397578.02

CSPs



Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

to KHURAM

HAMEED-

XXXX0403

STAN(127693)

17500.00 3380078.02

Sat Jan 04 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(967729)

49.5 3380028.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

to MUHAMMAD

WAQAS-

XXXX0016

STAN(967729)

49500.00 3330528.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Transferred

To BILAWAL

BASHEER A/C

0810-XXXX1891

STAN (206203)

40000.00 3290528.52

Sat Jan 04 Money Received

from ROSHAN

KUMAR --

XXXX4081

STAN(838951)

51000.00 3341528.52

Sat Jan 04 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

ROSHAN KUMAR

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1950

NBPBPKKA040125

041854197545

19000.00 3360528.52

Sat Jan 04 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

HAFSAMANSHA

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX2056

MPBL04012519310

3570246

35000.00 3395528.52

CSPs



Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from

BAKHTAWAR

BANO-XXXX2361

STAN(887530)

70000.00 3465528.52

Mon Jan 06 CHG:PKR178.80

FBRTax:PKR223.50

-STAN (742164)

430.91 3465097.61

Mon Jan 06 ZOOM.COM 888-

799-9666 POS

Purchase - STAN

(742164) RATE

USD to PKR

279.55

4470.00 3460627.61

Mon Jan 06 Charges Taxes Plus

FED -

STAN(397661)

200.00 3460427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Transferred

to M RAUF SODHI-

XXXX2303

STAN(397661)

450000.00 3010427.61

Mon Jan 06 Raast P2P Fund

transfer to SUMIA

MAHMOOD

PKXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX6799

AMEZNPKKA0327

01075412912501054

031

40000.00 2970427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from MANZOOR

HUSSAIN-

XXXX5135

STAN(270474)

7000.00 2977427.61

Mon Jan 06 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from ISRAR

SHAH

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX1090

UBL0501250636117

32586544

70000.00 3047427.61

CSPs



Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from IQRA

GHULAM

CHISHTI-

XXXX5287

STAN(355747)

10000.00 3057427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from TUBA

NAEEM-

XXXX9003

STAN(703721)

70000.00 3127427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

MASAHIB ALI-

XXXX8990

STAN(442092)

20000.00 3147427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

NASEER-

XXXX0055

STAN(989405)

13000.00 3160427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from SIBGHA

FAYYAZ-

XXXX0010

STAN(685557)

70000.00 3230427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from SHAKIR

HUSSAIN-

XXXX6465

STAN(714820)

30000.00 3260427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from SANA

ARSHAD (ASAAN

AC) A/C 0216-

XXXX5126 STAN

(740282)

8000.00 3268427.61

CSPs



Mon Jan 06 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

ZEESHAN AHMED

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0230

NBPBPKKA060125

061533191424

48000.00 3316427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from ADIL

ZAMAN-

XXXX1946

STAN(338077)

15000.00 3331427.61

Mon Jan 06 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

HAFSAIJAZ

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX2665

MPBL06012517011

1317596

40000.00 3371427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from XXXX3824 -

STAN(300240)

75000.00 3446427.61

Mon Jan 06 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

REHAN AKRAM

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX6099

31736172671326961

315694774

16000.00 3462427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from NOMAN ALI-

XXXX2503

STAN(203527)

25000.00 3487427.61

Mon Jan 06 Money Received

from MURAD BIBI-

XXXX3457

STAN(047674)

35000.00 3522427.61

Tue Jan 07 Online Cash Deposit

Cr  7219604

10000.00 3532427.61

CSPs



Tue Jan 07 Money Received

from NOOR ALI-

XXXX9603

STAN(704683)

49000.00 3581427.61

Tue Jan 07 Money Received

from M.ZIA-

XXXX5001

STAN(424137)

35000.00 3616427.61

Tue Jan 07 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

ZEESHAN AHMED

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0230

NBPBPKKA070125

071543054363

50000.00 3666427.61

Tue Jan 07 Raast P2P Fund

transfer from

GHULAM ABBAS

SHAH

RAXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXX0942

MUCBPKKKRTG2

02501071636173311

389063

70000.00 3736427.61

Tue Jan 07 Money Received

from MUHAMMAD

RAMZAN-

XXXX0475

STAN(309282)

40000.00 3776427.61

Tue Jan 07 Bill Paid FBR

INCOME TAX

186967868 FROM

IB STAN(564695)

384054.00 3392373.61

Tue Jan 07 Money Received

from MOHSIN

SALEEM-

XXXX4500

STAN(033480)

10000.00 3402373.61

CSPs



Tue Jan 07 Money Received

from RAHAT

KARIM-XXXX1403

STAN(306045)

400010.00 3802383.61

Tue Jan 07 Closing Balance 3802383.61

CSPs
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		TIME ALLOWED:  THREE HOURS

PART-I(MCQS):     MAXIMUM 30 MINUTES

		PART-I (MCQS)	      MAXIMUM MARKS = 20

PART-II		      MAXIMUM MARKS = 80



		NOTE: (i)     Part-II is to be attempted on the separate Answer Book.

	(ii)   Attempt ONLY FOUR questions from PART-II by selecting TWO questions from EACH 	SECTION. ALL questions carry EQUAL marks.

	(iii) All the parts (if any) of each Question must be attempted at one place instead of at different 	places.

	(iv)  Candidate must write Q. No. in the Answer Book in accordance with Q. No. in the Q.Paper.

	(v)   No Page/Space be left blank between the answers. All the blank pages of Answer Book must 	be crossed.

	(vi)    Extra attempt of any question or any part of the attempted question will not be considered.









PART-II

SECTION-I

		Q. No. 2.

		What measures were adopted by England to check the influence of the French Revolution of 1789 on England?

		(20)



		Q. No. 3.

		Analyze critically the Reform Act of 1832.

		(20)



		Q. No. 4.

		“Lord Palmerston was more successful as Foreign Minister than as Prime Minister” Critically Analyze.

		(20)



		Q. No. 5.

		Explain the Policy of Disraeli With special reference to peace with Honour.

		(20)





SECTION-II



		Q. No. 6.

		“Margarte Thatcher is judged to be best post war Prime Minister of England”. Discuss.

		(20)



		Q. No. 7.

		Discuss the main features of the foreign policy of David Cameron with special reference to Middle East.

		(20)



		Q. No. 8.

		Writer Short Notes on any TWO of the following:		    (10 each)

		(a)   Second World War

		(b)   Treaty of Berlin

		(c)   Fabianism

		(20)
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